
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Department: Office of Emergency Management and Communications
Contract Negotiator: Byron Whittaker Telephone: (312) 744-4926 Fax: (312) 744-9687
Specification #: 70551
Conference Date: Friday, December 19, 2008 @ 1:30 pm
Conference Location: 1411 West Madison – Auditorium

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Dominic Savone AT&T 225 W. Randolph, Floor 23A
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 364-6275 (512) 646-3104
ds3792@att.com

Ryan Lambrecht Chicago Communications 2100 S. Peoria St.
Chicago, IL 60608

312-829-2700 312-829-157
rlambrecht@chicomm.com

Jack Schutte Batir 1121 E. Main St., Suite 123
St. Charles, IL 60174

630-513-5919 630-513-5919
jschutte@batirarch.com

Dick Buss Dick Buss & Associates, LLC 5601 Grande Market Dr., Suite L
Appleton, WI 54914

608-987-2100 866-870-0916
dbuss@dba-llc.om

Ali Kapadia Motorola, Inc. 1309 E. Algonquin Rd.
Schaumburg, IL 60196

847-538-4628 630-566-9410

Mary Ziola-Vega Wright Line 7156 W. 127th Stree, #121
Palos Heights, IL 60463

708-289-0596 508-638-6417

Chris Fitzgerald Technisource 11 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1150
Chicago, IL 60603

312-499-4373 312-499-4399

Vicki Lawton Technisource 11 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1150
Chicago, IL 60603

312-499-4335 312-499-4399

Jeff Paunicka Evans Consoles 38 Diana Rd., #538
Portage, IN 46368

312-238-9199 312-608-0312
jpaunicka@evansconsoline.com

Scott Larsen Evans Consoles 2268 Georgetown Circle 630-566-7200 630-566-9410
slarsen@evansconsoline.com

Natalie Halko Affordable Officer Interiors 365 E. North Ave.
Carol Stream, IL 60188

630-784-7730
ext/ 757

630-665-3063

Laurie Vendramin Wright Line 27 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 402
Chicago, IL 60606

312-533-0606 508-365-6185



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Ed Schmitt Solai & Cameron Technologies 2335 N. Southport Ave.
Chicago, IL 60614

708-203-9909 www.solcam.com

M. Scott Joslyn Blackwell Construction 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 820
Chicago, IL 60606

312-223-9124 312-223-9125

Jason Baran Blackwell Construction 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 820
Chicago, IL 60606

312-223-9124 312-223-9125

August Mitchell GHAFARI 360 N. Michigan Ave, Suite 1100
Chicago, IL 60601

312-368-2370 312-368-2375
amitchell@ghafari.com

Tina Tomasino GHAFARI 360 N. Michigan Ave, Suite 1100
Chicago, IL 60601

312-368-2372 312-984-8248
ttomasino@ghafari.com


